Vehicle no.: SFG 1616
S/N. PARTS

733.00
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265.30
132.10
289.10
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S 2,183.10

NETT S/N LABOUR

$ 200.00 S 20.00

$ 50.00 $ 1,000.00

$ 40.00

$  900.00

S - S - $ - $ 250.00 $ 1,960.00
Sub Total: $ 2,183.10 10%
25% $ 54578 S -
$ 1,637.33 $ -

TOTAL: $ 3,847.33

80% Lump Sum: $ 3,077.86

Round Off:

3,000.00
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PARTS

NETT S/NETT
S - S - S - S -
Sub Total: S - 10%
25% $ - ]
S - S -
TOTAL:

80% Lump Sum:
Round Off:

LABOUR

wn



